
#
N'T'\I{'N-ilAiVSCC
hteDarashtr* Stek Etedfsly Taan$oi*sr, C& Ltd

E-TENDER 1ST CALL NOTICE

\ISETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on\1ar":=::scLr \\ebsite https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the followirig Tender details.

*
, uA^
6***&Sewryt

Sr.\o Particular
(l) (2)

Description
(3)

E-'l'ender No. & Name of
Tender

RFx No: - 7000034983
E-Tender No. : SE/EHV / O &Ml CIR/KLW TECH/ Ten_5 0

t24-25
E-Tender for work of replacement of old 100kv double break
isolators with new DB isolators at 220KV R.s. Kalwa under

From Dt: 24.01.2025,00:00 Hrs to Dt. 0g.02.2025,09:59 Hrs.l

J

Tender Downloading Dates
& time. Tender Sale
period.

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before DT: 08.02.2025, up to 09:59 Hrs

+

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of Tender
Documents.

08.02.2025 at 10:00 Hrs (if possible) Technical Bid
08.02.2025 at 15:00 Hrs (if possible) Commercial Bid

Dt.
Dt.

5

6

Tender Amount

EMD Amount

Rs. 51J6,521/- (lncluding all taxes)

Rs. 51,365.2Il-

7 Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + GST

For furt
Contac

her details visit our website https ://srmetender.mahatransco.inl

22-27 60 I 845 I 97 69006245 t7 50637 gO5 5

-
of MSETCL.

Superintending Engineer
EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa


